SOLID HARDWARE TOOLS CO., LTD
No.28 Chuangye Road,Shatou Town,
Guanglin District,
Yangzhou，Jiangsu,
Tel: 86-514-82858008-8808    87535288
Fax: 86-514-87536288
Email: solid@shiwei.comChina
ADVICE AND SERVICE FROM SHIWEI

.c
om
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2804300AGR 2804300ATR 2804300ALR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2805000AGR 2805000ATR 2805000ALR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2805300AGR 2805300ATR 2805300ALR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2805800AGR 2805800ATR 2805800ALR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2806000AGR 2806000ATR 2806000ALR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2806300AGR 2806300ATR 2806300ALR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2807000AGR 2807000ATR 2807000ALR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2807300AGR 2807300ATR 2807300ALR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2808000AGR 2808000ATR 2808000ALR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2808300AGR 2808300ATR 2808300ALR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2809400AGR 2809400ATR 2809400ALR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2810000AGR 2810000ATR 2810000ALR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2810400AGR 2810400ATR 2810400ALR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2811500AGR 2811500ATR 2811500ALR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2812400AGR 2812400ATR 2812400ALR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2813400AGR 2813400ATR 2813400ALR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2815000AGR 2815000ATR 2815000ALR
• The robust tool is used in the engineering, machinery-,steelpipes-, wood-,furniture- and car-industry as well as in the
aircraft-engineering
• Radial- and axial relief-grinded
• Chatter free operation
• Multipurpose geometry to optimize the clearance with excellent centering
• Burr free finish, no secondary bulge even in aluminium
• Countersinking of thread holes etc.
• Boring of tubes and sheet metal
• Deburring, countersinking in one stroke without backoff of tool
• For sinkings according to DIN 74 and DIN 75
• Regrindable
• Suitable for almost all materials until circa 1100 N/mm²
DIN335C 90°COUNTERSINKS
®
®
HSS Co 8%/ HSS-Co /HSS/HSS4341
1312
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2816500AGR 2816500ATR 2816500ALR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2819000AGR 2819000ATR 2819000ALR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2820500AGR 2820500ATR 2820500ALR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2823000AGR 2823000ATR 2823000ALR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2825000AGR 2825000ATR 2825000ALR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2828000AGR 2828000ATR 2828000ALR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2830000AGR 2830000ATR 2830000ALR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2831000AGR 2831000ATR 2831000ALR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2840000AGR 2840000ATR 2840000ALR
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2804300BGR 2804300BTR 2804300BLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2805000BGR 2805000BTR 2805000BLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2805300BGR 2805300BTR 2805300BLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2805800BGR 2805800BTR 2805800BLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2806000BGR 2806000BTR 2806000BLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2806300BGR 2806300BTR 2806300BLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2807000BGR 2807000BTR 2807000BLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2807300BGR 2807300BTR 2807300BLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2808000BGR 2808000BTR 2808000BLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2808300BGR 2808300BTR 2808300BLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2809400BGR 2809400BTR 2809400BLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2810000BGR 2810000BTR 2810000BLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2810400BGR 2810400BTR 2810400BLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2811500BGR 2811500BTR 2811500BLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2812400BGR 2812400BTR 2812400BLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2813400BGR 2813400BTR 2813400BLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2815000BGR 2815000BTR 2815000BLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2816500BGR 2816500BTR 2816500BLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2819000BGR 2819000BTR 2819000BLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2820500BGR 2820500BTR 2820500BLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2823000BGR 2823000BTR 2823000BLR
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2825000BGR 2825000BTR 2825000BLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2828000BGR 2828000BTR 2828000BLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2830000BGR 2830000BTR 2830000BLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2831000BGR 2831000BTR 2831000BLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2840000BGR 2840000BTR 2840000BLR
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2804300GGR 2804300GTR 2804300GLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2805000GGR 2805000GTR 2805000GLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2805300GGR 2805300GTR 2805300GLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2805800GGR 2805800GTR 2805800GLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2806000GGR 2806000GTR 2806000GLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2806300GGR 2806300GTR 2806300GLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2807000GGR 2807000GTR 2807000GLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2807300GGR 2807300GTR 2807300GLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2808000GGR 2808000GTR 2808000GLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2808300GGR 2808300GTR 2808300GLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2809400GGR 2809400GTR 2809400GLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2810000GGR 2810000GTR 2810000GLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2810400GGR 2810400GTR 2810400GLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2811500GGR 2811500GTR 2811500GLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2812400GGR 2812400GTR 2812400GLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2813400GGR 2813400GTR 2813400GLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2815000GGR 2815000GTR 2815000GLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2816500GGR 2816500GTR 2816500GLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2819000GGR 2819000GTR 2819000GLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2820500GGR 2820500GTR 2820500GLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2823000GGR 2823000GTR 2823000GLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2825000GGR 2825000GTR 2825000GLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2828000GGR 2828000GTR 2828000GLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2830000GGR 2830000GTR 2830000GLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2831000GGR 2831000GTR 2831000GLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2840000GGR 2840000GTR 2840000GLR
®
COUNTERSINKS
14 15
®
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2804300CGR 2804300CTR 2804300CLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2805000CGR 2805000CTR 2805000CLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2805300CGR 2805300CTR 2805300CLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2805800CGR 2805800CTR 2805800CLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2806000CGR 2806000CTR 2806000CLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2806300CGR 2806300CTR 2806300CLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2807000CGR 2807000CTR 2807000CLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2807300CGR 2807300CTR 2807300CLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2808000CGR 2808000CTR 2808000CLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2808300CGR 2808300CTR 2808300CLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2809400CGR 2809400CTR 2809400CLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2810000CGR 2810000CTR 2810000CLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2810400CGR 2810400CTR 2810400CLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2811500CGR 2811500CTR 2811500CLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2812400CGR 2812400CTR 2812400CLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2813400CGR 2813400CTR 2813400CLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2815000CGR 2815000CTR 2815000CLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2816500CGR 2816500CTR 2816500CLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2819000CGR 2819000CTR 2819000CLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2820500CGR 2820500CTR 2820500CLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2823000CGR 2823000CTR 2823000CLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2825000CGR 2825000CTR 2825000CLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2828000CGR 2828000CTR 2828000CLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2830000CGR 2830000CTR 2830000CLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2831000CGR 2831000CTR 2831000CLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2840000CGR 2840000CTR 2840000CLR
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2904300AGR 2904300ATR 2904300ALR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2905000AGR 2905000ATR 2905000ALR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2905300AGR 2905300ATR 2905300ALR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2905800AGR 2905800ATR 2905800ALR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2906000AGR 2906000ATR 2906000ALR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2906300AGR 2906300ATR 2906300ALR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2907000AGR 2907000ATR 2907000ALR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2907300AGR 2907300ATR 2907300ALR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2908000AGR 2908000ATR 2908000ALR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2908300AGR 2908300ATR 2908300ALR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2909400AGR 2909400ATR 2909400ALR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2910000AGR 2910000ATR 2910000ALR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2910400AGR 2910400ATR 2910400ALR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2911500AGR 2911500ATR 2911500ALR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2912400AGR 2912400ATR 2912400ALR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2913400AGR 2913400ATR 2913400ALR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2915000AGR 2915000ATR 2915000ALR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2916500AGR 2916500ATR 2916500ALR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2919000AGR 2919000ATR 2919000ALR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2920500AGR 2920500ATR 2920500ALR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2923000AGR 2923000ATR 2923000ALR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2925000AGR 2925000ATR 2925000ALR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2928000AGR 2928000ATR 2928000ALR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2930000AGR 2930000ATR 2930000ALR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2931000AGR 2931000ATR 2931000ALR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2940000AGR 2940000ATR 2940000ALR
HSS Co 8%/ HSS-Co /HSS/HSS4341
DIN335C 90°COUNTERSINKS ROUND FLUTES
16 17
®
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2904300BGR 2904300BTR 2904300BLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2905000BGR 2905000BTR 2905000BLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2905300BGR 2905300BTR 2905300BLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2905800BGR 2905800BTR 2905800BLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2906000BGR 2906000BTR 2906000BLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2906300BGR 2906300BTR 2906300BLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2907000BGR 2907000BTR 2907000BLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2907300BGR 2907300BTR 2907300BLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2908000BGR 2908000BTR 2908000BLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2908300BGR 2908300BTR 2908300BLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2909400BGR 2909400BTR 2909400BLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2910000BGR 2910000BTR 2910000BLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2910400BGR 2910400BTR 2910400BLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2911500BGR 2911500BTR 2911500BLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2912400BGR 2912400BTR 2912400BLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2913400BGR 2913400BTR 2913400BLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2915000BGR 2915000BTR 2915000BLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2916500BGR 2916500BTR 2916500BLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2919000BGR 2919000BTR 2919000BLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2920500BGR 2920500BTR 2920500BLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2923000BGR 2923000BTR 2923000BLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2925000BGR 2925000BTR 2925000BLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2928000BGR 2928000BTR 2928000BLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2930000BGR 2930000BTR 2930000BLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2931000BGR 2931000BTR 2931000BLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2940000BGR 2940000BTR 2940000BLR
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2904300GGR 2904300GTR 2904300GLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2905000GGR 2905000GTR 2905000GLR
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2905300GGR 2905300GTR 2905300GLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2905800GGR 2905800GTR 2905800GLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2906000GGR 2906000GTR 2906000GLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2906300GGR 2906300GTR 2906300GLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2907000GGR 2907000GTR 2907000GLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2907300GGR 2907300GTR 2907300GLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2908000GGR 2908000GTR 2908000GLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2908300GGR 2908300GTR 2908300GLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2909400GGR 2909400GTR 2909400GLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2910000GGR 2910000GTR 2910000GLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2910400GGR 2910400GTR 2910400GLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2911500GGR 2911500GTR 2911500GLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2912400GGR 2912400GTR 2912400GLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2913400GGR 2913400GTR 2913400GLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2915000GGR 2915000GTR 2915000GLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2916500GGR 2916500GTR 2916500GLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2919000GGR 2919000GTR 2919000GLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2920500GGR 2920500GTR 2920500GLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2923000GGR 2923000GTR 2923000GLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2925000GGR 2925000GTR 2925000GLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2928000GGR 2928000GTR 2928000GLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2930000GGR 2930000GTR 2930000GLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2931000GGR 2931000GTR 2931000GLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2940000GGR 2940000GTR 2940000GLR
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 2904300CGR 2904300CTR 2904300CLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 2905000CGR 2905000CTR 2905000CLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 2905300CGR 2905300CTR 2905300CLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 2905800CGR 2905800CTR 2905800CLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 2906000CGR 2906000CTR 2906000CLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 2906300CGR 2906300CTR 2906300CLR
18 19
®
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3004300AGR 3004300ATR 3004300ALR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3005000AGR 3005000ATR 3005000ALR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3005300AGR 3005300ATR 3005300ALR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3005800AGR 3005800ATR 3005800ALR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3006000AGR 3006000ATR 3006000ALR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3006300AGR 3006300ATR 3006300ALR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3007000AGR 3007000ATR 3007000ALR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3007300AGR 3007300ATR 3007300ALR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3008000AGR 3008000ATR 3008000ALR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3008300AGR 3008300ATR 3008300ALR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3009400AGR 3009400ATR 3009400ALR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3010000AGR 3010000ATR 3010000ALR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3010400AGR 3010400ATR 3010400ALR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3011500AGR 3011500ATR 3011500ALR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3012400AGR 3012400ATR 3012400ALR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3013400AGR 3013400ATR 3013400ALR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3015000AGR 3015000ATR 3015000ALR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3016500AGR 3016500ATR 3016500ALR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3019000AGR 3019000ATR 3019000ALR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3020500AGR 3020500ATR 3020500ALR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3023000AGR 3023000ATR 3023000ALR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3025000AGR 3025000ATR 3025000ALR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3028000AGR 3028000ATR 3028000ALR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3030000AGR 3030000ATR 3030000ALR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3031000AGR 3031000ATR 3031000ALR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3040000AGR 3040000ATR 3040000ALR
HSS / HSS-Co /HSS4341
DIN334C 60°COUNTERSINKS
20 21
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 2907000CGR 2907000CTR 2907000CLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 2907300CGR 2907300CTR 2907300CLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 2908000CGR 2908000CTR 2908000CLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 2908300CGR 2908300CTR 2908300CLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 2909400CGR 2909400CTR 2909400CLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 2910000CGR 2910000CTR 2910000CLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 2910400CGR 2910400CTR 2910400CLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 2911500CGR 2911500CTR 2911500CLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 2912400CGR 2912400CTR 2912400CLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 2913400CGR 2913400CTR 2913400CLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 2915000CGR 2915000CTR 2915000CLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 2916500CGR 2916500CTR 2916500CLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 2919000CGR 2919000CTR 2919000CLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 2920500CGR 2920500CTR 2920500CLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 2923000CGR 2923000CTR 2923000CLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 2925000CGR 2925000CTR 2925000CLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 2928000CGR 2928000CTR 2928000CLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 2930000CGR 2930000CTR 2930000CLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 2931000CGR 2931000CTR 2931000CLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 2940000CGR 2940000CTR 2940000CLR
Quality Signs

• Guaranteed slug ejection
®
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3004300CGR 3004300CTR 3004300CLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3005000CGR 3005000CTR 3005000CLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3005300CGR 3005300CTR 3005300CLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3005800CGR 3005800CTR 3005800CLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3006000CGR 3006000CTR 3006000CLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3006300CGR 3006300CTR 3006300CLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3007000CGR 3007000CTR 3007000CLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3007300CGR 3007300CTR 3007300CLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3008000CGR 3008000CTR 3008000CLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3008300CGR 3008300CTR 3008300CLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3009400CGR 3009400CTR 3009400CLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3010000CGR 3010000CTR 3010000CLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3010400CGR 3010400CTR 3010400CLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3011500CGR 3011500CTR 3011500CLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3012400CGR 3012400CTR 3012400CLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3013400CGR 3013400CTR 3013400CLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3015000CGR 3015000CTR 3015000CLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3016500CGR 3016500CTR 3016500CLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3019000CGR 3019000CTR 3019000CLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3020500CGR 3020500CTR 3020500CLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3023000CGR 3023000CTR 3023000CLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3025000CGR 3025000CTR 3025000CLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3028000CGR 3028000CTR 3028000CLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3030000CGR 3030000CTR 3030000CLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3031000CGR 3031000CTR 3031000CLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3040000CGR 3040000CTR 3040000CLR
Application
• For deburring and countersink Best results at low cutting speed.
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3004300BGR 3004300BTR 3004300BLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3005000BGR 3005000BTR 3005000BLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3005300BGR 3005300BTR 3005300BLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3005800BGR 3005800BTR 3005800BLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3006000BGR 3006000BTR 3006000BLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3006300BGR 3006300BTR 3006300BLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3007000BGR 3007000BTR 3007000BLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3007300BGR 3007300BTR 3007300BLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3008000BGR 3008000BTR 3008000BLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3008300BGR 3008300BTR 3008300BLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3009400BGR 3009400BTR 3009400BLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3010000BGR 3010000BTR 3010000BLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3010400BGR 3010400BTR 3010400BLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3011500BGR 3011500BTR 3011500BLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3012400BGR 3012400BTR 3012400BLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3013400BGR 3013400BTR 3013400BLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3015000BGR 3015000BTR 3015000BLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3016500BGR 3016500BTR 3016500BLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3019000BGR 3019000BTR 3019000BLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3020500BGR 3020500BTR 3020500BLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3023000BGR 3023000BTR 3023000BLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3025000BGR 3025000BTR 3025000BLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3028000BGR 3028000BTR 3028000BLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3030000BGR 3030000BTR 3030000BLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3031000BGR 3031000BTR 3031000BLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3040000BGR 3040000BTR 3040000BLR
Material Sheet
China European American Japanese HRC
HSS6542 HSS M2 SKH-51 63-65

om
®
24 25
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3104300BGR 3104300BTR 3104300BLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3105000BGR 3105000BTR 3105000BLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3105300BGR 3105300BTR 3105300BLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3105800BGR 3105800BTR 3105800BLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3106000BGR 3106000BTR 3106000BLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3106300BGR 3106300BTR 3106300BLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3107000BGR 3107000BTR 3107000BLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3107300BGR 3107300BTR 3107300BLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3108000BGR 3108000BTR 3108000BLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3108300BGR 3108300BTR 3108300BLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3109400BGR 3109400BTR 3109400BLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3110000BGR 3110000BTR 3110000BLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3110400BGR 3110400BTR 3110400BLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3111500BGR 3111500BTR 3111500BLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3112400BGR 3112400BTR 3112400BLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3113400BGR 3113400BTR 3113400BLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3115000BGR 3115000BTR 3115000BLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3116500BGR 3116500BTR 3116500BLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3119000BGR 3119000BTR 3119000BLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3120500BGR 3120500BTR 3120500BLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3123000BGR 3123000BTR 3123000BLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3125000BGR 3125000BTR 3125000BLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3128000BGR 3128000BTR 3128000BLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3130000BGR 3130000BTR 3130000BLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3131000BGR 3131000BTR 3131000BLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3140000BGR 3140000BTR 3140000BLR
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3104300CGR 3104300CTR 3104300CLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3105000CGR 3105000CTR 3105000CLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3105300CGR 3105300CTR 3105300CLR
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3104300AGR 3104300ATR 3104300ALR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3105000AGR 3105000ATR 3105000ALR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3105300AGR 3105300ATR 3105300ALR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3105800AGR 3105800ATR 3105800ALR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3106000AGR 3106000ATR 3106000ALR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3106300AGR 3106300ATR 3106300ALR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3107000AGR 3107000ATR 3107000ALR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3107300AGR 3107300ATR 3107300ALR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3108000AGR 3108000ATR 3108000ALR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3108300AGR 3108300ATR 3108300ALR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3109400AGR 3109400ATR 3109400ALR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3110000AGR 3110000ATR 3110000ALR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3110400AGR 3110400ATR 3110400ALR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3111500AGR 3111500ATR 3111500ALR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3112400AGR 3112400ATR 3112400ALR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3113400AGR 3113400ATR 3113400ALR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3115000AGR 3115000ATR 3115000ALR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3116500AGR 3116500ATR 3116500ALR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3119000AGR 3119000ATR 3119000ALR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3120500AGR 3120500ATR 3120500ALR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3123000AGR 3123000ATR 3123000ALR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3125000AGR 3125000ATR 3125000ALR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3128000AGR 3128000ATR 3128000ALR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3130000AGR 3130000ATR 3130000ALR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3131000AGR 3131000ATR 3131000ALR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3140000AGR 3140000ATR 3140000ALR
HSS / HSS-Co /HSS4341
3 FLUTES COUNTERSINKS 75°
®
COUNTERSINKS
26 27
Material Sheet
China European American Japanese HRC
HSS6542 HSS M2 SKH-51 63-65
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3105800CGR 3105800CTR 3105800CLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3106000CGR 3106000CTR 3106000CLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3106300CGR 3106300CTR 3106300CLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3107000CGR 3107000CTR 3107000CLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3107300CGR 3107300CTR 3107300CLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3108000CGR 3108000CTR 3108000CLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3108300CGR 3108300CTR 3108300CLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3109400CGR 3109400CTR 3109400CLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3110000CGR 3110000CTR 3110000CLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3110400CGR 3110400CTR 3110400CLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3111500CGR 3111500CTR 3111500CLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3112400CGR 3112400CTR 3112400CLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3113400CGR 3113400CTR 3113400CLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3115000CGR 3115000CTR 3115000CLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3116500CGR 3116500CTR 3116500CLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3119000CGR 3119000CTR 3119000CLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3120500CGR 3120500CTR 3120500CLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3123000CGR 3123000CTR 3123000CLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3125000CGR 3125000CTR 3125000CLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3128000CGR 3128000CTR 3128000CLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3130000CGR 3130000CTR 3130000CLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3131000CGR 3131000CTR 3131000CLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3140000CGR 3140000CTR 3140000CLR
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3204300AGR 3204300ATR 3204300ALR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3205000AGR 3205000ATR 3205000ALR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3205300AGR 3205300ATR 3205300ALR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3205800AGR 3205800ATR 3205800ALR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3206000AGR 3206000ATR 3206000ALR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3206300AGR 3206300ATR 3206300ALR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3207000AGR 3207000ATR 3207000ALR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3207300AGR 3207300ATR 3207300ALR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3208000AGR 3208000ATR 3208000ALR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3208300AGR 3208300ATR 3208300ALR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3209400AGR 3209400ATR 3209400ALR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3210000AGR 3210000ATR 3210000ALR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3210400AGR 3210400ATR 3210400ALR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3211500AGR 3211500ATR 3211500ALR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3212400AGR 3212400ATR 3212400ALR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3213400AGR 3213400ATR 3213400ALR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3215000AGR 3215000ATR 3215000ALR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3216500AGR 3216500ATR 3216500ALR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3219000AGR 3219000ATR 3219000ALR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3220500AGR 3220500ATR 3220500ALR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3223000AGR 3223000ATR 3223000ALR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3225000AGR 3225000ATR 3225000ALR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3228000AGR 3228000ATR 3228000ALR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3230000AGR 3230000ATR 3230000ALR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3231000AGR 3231000ATR 3231000ALR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3240000AGR 3240000ATR 3240000ALR
HSS / HSS-Co /HSS4341
3 FLUTES COUNTERSINKS 120°
®
Application
• For deburring and countersink Best results at low cutting speed.
COUNTERSINKS
28 29
®
COUNTERSINKS
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3204300CGR 3204300CTR 3204300CLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3205000CGR 3205000CTR 3205000CLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3205300CGR 3205300CTR 3205300CLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3205800CGR 3205800CTR 3205800CLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3206000CGR 3206000CTR 3206000CLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3206300CGR 3206300CTR 3206300CLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3207000CGR 3207000CTR 3207000CLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3207300CGR 3207300CTR 3207300CLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3208000CGR 3208000CTR 3208000CLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3208300CGR 3208300CTR 3208300CLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3209400CGR 3209400CTR 3209400CLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3210000CGR 3210000CTR 3210000CLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3210400CGR 3210400CTR 3210400CLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3211500CGR 3211500CTR 3211500CLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3212400CGR 3212400CTR 3212400CLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3213400CGR 3213400CTR 3213400CLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3215000CGR 3215000CTR 3215000CLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3216500CGR 3216500CTR 3216500CLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3219000CGR 3219000CTR 3219000CLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3220500CGR 3220500CTR 3220500CLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3223000CGR 3223000CTR 3223000CLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3225000CGR 3225000CTR 3225000CLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3228000CGR 3228000CTR 3228000CLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3230000CGR 3230000CTR 3230000CLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3231000CGR 3231000CTR 3231000CLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3240000CGR 3240000CTR 3240000CLR
Application
• For deburring and countersink
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
4.3mm 40mm 4mm 3204300BGR 3204300BTR 3204300BLR
5.0mm 40mm 4mm 3205000BGR 3205000BTR 3205000BLR
5.3mm 40mm 4mm 3205300BGR 3205300BTR 3205300BLR
5.8mm 45mm 5mm 3205800BGR 3205800BTR 3205800BLR
6.0mm 45mm 5mm 3206000BGR 3206000BTR 3206000BLR
6.3mm 45mm 5mm 3206300BGR 3206300BTR 3206300BLR
7.0mm 50mm 6mm 3207000BGR 3207000BTR 3207000BLR
7.3mm 50mm 6mm 3207300BGR 3207300BTR 3207300BLR
8.0mm 50mm 6mm 3208000BGR 3208000BTR 3208000BLR
8.3mm 50mm 6mm 3208300BGR 3208300BTR 3208300BLR
9.4mm 50mm 6mm 3209400BGR 3209400BTR 3209400BLR
10.0mm 50mm 6mm 3210000BGR 3210000BTR 3210000BLR
10.4mm 50mm 6mm 3210400BGR 3210400BTR 3210400BLR
11.5mm 56mm 8mm 3211500BGR 3211500BTR 3211500BLR
12.4mm 56mm 8mm 3212400BGR 3212400BTR 3212400BLR
13.4mm 56mm 8mm 3213400BGR 3213400BTR 3213400BLR
15.0mm 60mm 10mm 3215000BGR 3215000BTR 3215000BLR
16.5mm 60mm 10mm 3216500BGR 3216500BTR 3216500BLR
19.0mm 63mm 10mm 3219000BGR 3219000BTR 3219000BLR
20.5mm 63mm 10mm 3220500BGR 3220500BTR 3220500BLR
23.0mm 67mm 10mm 3223000BGR 3223000BTR 3223000BLR
25.0mm 67mm 10mm 3225000BGR 3225000BTR 3225000BLR
28.0mm 71mm 12mm 3228000BGR 3228000BTR 3228000BLR
30.0mm 71mm 12mm 3230000BGR 3230000BTR 3230000BLR
31.0mm 71mm 12mm 3231000BGR 3231000BTR 3231000BLR
40.0mm 90mm 15mm 3240000BGR 3240000BTR 3240000BLR
Material Sheet
China European American Japanese HRC
HSS6542 HSS M2 SKH-51 63-65
30 31
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
6.3 85 5 3306300AGR 3306300ATR 3306300ALR 3306300BGR 3306300BTR 3306300BLR
8.3 85 6 3308300AGR 3308300ATR 3308300ALR 3308300BGR 3308300BTR 3308300BLR
10.4 88 6 3301040AGR 3301040ATR 3301040ALR 3301040BGR 3301040BTR 3301040BLR
12.4 108 8 3301240AGR 3301240ATR 3301240ALR 3301240BGR 3301240BTR 3301240BLR
16.5 112 10 3301650AGR 3301650ATR 3301650ALR 3301650BGR 3301650BTR 3301650BLR
20.5 115 10 3302050AGR 3302050ATR 3302050ALR 3302050BGR 3302050BTR 3302050BLR
25.0 118 10 3302500AGR 3302500ATR 3302500ALR 3302500BGR 3302500BTR 3302500BLR
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
6.3 154 5 3406300AGR 3406300ATR 3406300ALR 3406300BGR 3406300BTR 3406300BLR
8.3 155 6 3408300AGR 3408300ATR 3408300ALR 3408300BGR 3408300BTR 3408300BLR
10.4 157 6 3401040AGR 3401040ATR 3401040ALR 3401040BGR 3401040BTR 3401040BLR
12.4 158 8 3401240AGR 3401240ATR 3401240ALR 3401240BGR 3401240BTR 3401240BLR
16.5 161 10 3401650AGR 3401650ATR 3401650ALR 3401650BGR 3401650BTR 3401650BLR
20.5 164 10 3402050AGR 3402050ATR 3402050ALR 3402050BGR 3402050BTR 3402050BLR
HSS / HSS-Co
DIN335C 90°COUNTERSINKS LONG VERSION
HSS / HSS-Co
DIN335C 90°COUNTERSINKS EXTRA LONG VERSION

Dry
machining
VA steel
≤850
N/mm²
VA steel
>850
N/mm²
≤400
N/mm²
recommended partly suitable
®
COUNTERSINKS
34 35
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
15.0 85 1 3501500AGM 3501500ATM
16.5 85 1 3501650AGM 3501650ATM
19.0 100 2 3501900AGM 3501900ATM
20.5 100 2 3502050AGM 3502050ATM
23.0 106 2 3502300AGM 3502300ATM
25.0 106 2 3502500AGM 3502500ATM
26.0 106 2 3502600AGM 3502600ATM
28.0 112 2 3502800AGM 3502800ATM
30.0 112 2 3503000AGM 3503000ATM
31.0 112 2 3503100AGM 3503100ATM
34.0 118 2 3503400AGM 3503400ATM
37.0 118 2 3503700AGM 3503700ATM
40.0 140 3 3504000AGM 3504000ATM
45.0 145 3 3504500AGM 3504500ATM
50.0 150 3 3505000AGM 3505000ATM
63.0 180 4 3506300AGM 3506300ATM
80.0 190 4 3501500AGM 3501500ATM
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
15.0 85 1 3601500AGM 3601500ATM
16.5 85 1 3601650AGM 3601650ATM
19.0 100 2 3601900AGM 3601900ATM
20.5 100 2 3602050AGM 3602050ATM
23.0 106 2 3602300AGM 3602300ATM
25.0 106 2 3602500AGM 3602500ATM
26.0 106 2 3602600AGM 3602600ATM
28.0 112 2 3602800AGM 3602800ATM
30.0 112 2 3603000AGM 3603000ATM
31.0 112 2 3603100AGM 3603100ATM
34.0 118 2 3603400AGM 3603400ATM
37.0 118 2 3603700AGM 3603700ATM
40.0 140 3 3604000AGM 3604000ATM
45.0 145 3 3604500AGM 3604500ATM
50.0 150 3 3605000AGM 3605000ATM
63.0 180 4 3606300AGM 3606300ATM
80.0 190 4 3601500AGM 3601500ATM
Material Sheet
China European American Japanese HRC
HSS6542 HSS M2 SKH-51 63-65
Application
• For deburring and countersink
HSS
DIN335D 90°COUNTERSINKS ,
WITH TAPER SHANK
HSS
DIN335D 90°COUNTERSINKS
ROUND FLUTES ,WITH TAPER SHANK
®
COUNTERSINKS
36 37
HSS 90°/3/5-Flute
Application
Material Sheet
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
8 45 1/4" 3880000AGH 3880000ATH 3880000BGH 3880000BTH
10 47 1/4" 3810000AGH 3810000ATH 3810000BGH 3810000BTH
12 49 1/4" 3812000AGH 3812000ATH 3812000BGH 3812000BTH
16 52 1/4" 3816000AGH 3816000ATH 3816000BGH 3816000BTH
18 52 1/4" 3818000AGH 3818000ATH 3818000BGH 3818000BTH
20 55 1/4" 3820000AGH 3820000ATH 3820000BGH 3820000BTH
22 57 1/4" 3822000AGH 3822000ATH 3822000BGH 3822000BTH
Drilling Range(mm) Length(mm) HandleФ (mm) Article No.
8 45 1/4" 3980000AGH 3980000ATH 3980000BGH 3980000BTH
10 47 1/4" 3910000AGH 3910000ATH 3910000BGH 3910000BTH
12 49 1/4" 3912000AGH 3912000ATH 3912000BGH 3912000BTH
16 52 1/4" 3916000AGH 3916000ATH 3916000BGH 3916000BTH
18 52 1/4" 3918000AGH 3918000ATH 3918000BGH 3918000BTH
20 55 1/4" 3920000AGH 3920000ATH 3920000BGH 3920000BTH
22 57 1/4" 3922000AGH 3922000ATH 3922000BGH 3922000BTH
HSS/HSS-Co
COUNTERSINKS 3 FLUTES WITH JAPANESE QUICK CHANGE SHANK

HSS / HSS-CO DRILLS & COUNTERSINK WITH 1/4"
QUICK CHANGE SHANK
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
6.3--3 55 1/4 7006303AGH 7006303ATH 7006303BGH 7006303BTH
8.3--4 60 1/4 7008304AGH 7008304ATH 7008304BGH 7008304BTH
10.4--5 62 1/4 7010405AGH 7010405ATH 7010405BGH 7010405BTH
12.4--6 64 1/4 7012406AGH 7012406ATH 7012406BGH 7012406BTH
16.5--8 67 1/4 7016508AGH 7016508ATH 7016508BGH 7016508BTH
20.5--10 70 1/4 7020510AGH 7020510ATH 7020510BGH 7020510BTH
DRILLS & COUNTERSINKS
HSS / HSS-CO
DRILLS & COUNTERSINK WITH BITS HANDLE
Size Ф(mm) Total Length(mm) Shank Hexagon Article No.
6.3 45 11 6806300AGH 6806300ATH 6806300BGH 6806300BTH
8.3 50 11 6808300AGH 6808300ATH 6808300BGH 6808300BTH
10.4 50 11 6801040AGH 6801040ATH 6801040BGH 6801040BTH
12.4 56 11 6801240AGH 6801240ATH 6801240BGH 6801240BTH
16.5 60 11 6801650AGH 6801650ATH 6801650BGH 6801650BTH
20.5 63 11 6802050AGH 6802050ATH 6802050BGH 6802050BTH
25 67 11 6802500AGH 6802500ATH 6802500BGH 6802500BTH
31 71 11 6803100AGH 6803100ATH 6803100BGH 6803100BTH
HSS / HSS-Co
COUNTERSINKS WITH SPECIAL SHANK
56 57
HSS / HSS-Co